COMPACT
EXCAVATORS
1.5 TO 10 TONS
GRYB wants to fundamentally transform the material
handling industry into a customer driven experience, fueled
through the needs and challenges of the global market.
Our mission is to develop the right product through the
combined expertise of those who build and those who use.

efficiency when working near
home foun dations. Save time on
job sites and maximize output.
GRYB.COM14
THE AHS IS DESIGNED
TO INCREASE
PRODUCTIVY WITH
A QUICK RETURN ON
YOUR INVESTMENT.
1 2 3
MODEL CLASS WEIGHT
LBS
WIDTH
IN
LOCKING
AHS015-M 15 44 1.5 to 2.2 Mechanic
AHS015-H 15 55 1.5 to 2.2 Hydraulic
AHS035-M 35 80 2.3 to 3.9 Mechanic
AHS035-H 35 85 2.3 to 3.9 Hydraulic
AHS050-M 50 115 4.0 to 5.9 Mechanic
AHS050-H 50 120 4.0 to 5.9 Hydraulic
AHS075-M 75 160 6.0 to 9.9 Mechanic
AHS075-H 75 165 6.0 to 9.9 Hydraulic
Efficient installation so
that you can focus on
getting the job done.
Reduced risk of

SAFETY STANDARD COMPLIANT
GRYB.COM20
MODEL CATEGORY CARRIER
WEIGHT
TON
WEIGHT
LBS
FRONT PIN
DIAMETER
IN
LOCKING
SYSTEM
LOCKING
TYPE
                    PMB015 15 1.5 to 2.2 30 30 Mechanical Pin
PGG035-035 35 2.3 to 3.9 85 35 Mec. or Hydr. Sliding jaw
PGG040-035 35 2.3 to 3.9 100 40 Mec. or Hydr. Sliding jaw
PGG045-050 50 4 to 5.9 160 45 Mec. or Hydr. Sliding jaw
PGG050-050 50 4 to 5.9 165 50 Mec. or Hydr. Sliding jaw
PGG045-075 75 6 to 9.9 225 45 Mec. or Hydr. Sliding jaw
PGG050-075 75 6 to 9.9 225 50 Mec. or Hydr. Sliding jaw
PGG055-075 75 6 to 9.9 230 55 Mec. or Hydr. Sliding jaw
PGG060-075 75 6 to 9.9 250 60 Mec. or Hydr. Sliding jaw
MAXIMIZE UPTIME
WITH THE PIN
GRABBER.
BE UP AND RUNNING

GTR TILTROTATOR
COMPATIBLE ATTACHMENTS
GRADING BUCKET
WITH BEVELED CORNERS
MODEL MACHINE
WEIGHT
TONS
WEIGHT
LBS
WIDTH
IN
CAPACITY
YD3
GTR
COMPAT.
GEF035-36C-S40 2.3 to 3.9 260 36 0.18 GTR04
GEF035-42C-S40 2.3 to 3.9 290 42 0.20 GTR04
GEF035-48C-S40 2.3 to 3.9 330 48 0.25 GTR04
GEF050-42D-S40 4 to 5.9 360 42 0.30 GTR06
GEF050-48D-S40 4 to 5.9 400 48 0.35 GTR06
GEF075-48D-S45 6 to 9.9 600 48 0.48 GTR10
GEF075-54E-S45 6 to 9.9 665 54 0.55 GTR10
GRIP MODULE
MODEL MAX
OPENING
IN

GRYB.COM30
TRENCH BUCKET
MODEL MACHINE
WEIGHT
TONS
WEIGHT
LBS
WIDTH
IN
CAPACITY
YD3
NUMBER
OF TEETH
GTR
COMPAT.
GET035-12C0-S40 2.3 to 3.9 165 12 0.10 0 GTR04
GET035-12C3-S40 2.3 to 3.9 195 12 0.10 3 GTR04
GET050-14C0-S40 4 to 5.9 220 14 0.16 0 GTR06
GET050-14C3-S40 4 to 5.9 250 14 0.16 3 GTR06
GET075-14C0-S45 6 to 9.9 390 14 0.21 0 GTR10
GET075-14C3-S45 6 to 9.9 425 14 0.21 3 GTR10
GET075-16C0-S45 6 to 9.9 410 16 0.22 0 GTR10
GET075-16C3-S45 6 to 9.9 445 16 0.22 3 GTR10
ASPHALT CUTTER
MODEL MACHINE
WEIGHT
TONS

GBP060-S40 2.3 to 5.9 660 60 10.75 GTR04 - GTR06
GBP078-S40 2.3 to 5.9 850 78 10.75 GTR04 - GTR06
GBP078-S45 6 to 9.9 895 78 10.75 GTR10
GTR TILTROTATOR
COMPATIBLE ATTACHMENTS
RIPPER
MODEL MACHINE
WEIGHT
TONS
WEIGHT
LBS
HEIGHT
IN
GTR
COMPAT.
RIP3550-24L-S40 2.3 to 5.9 120 24 GTR04 - GTR06
RIP075-30L-S45 6 to 9.9 210 30 GTR10
PALLET FORK
MODEL MACHINE
WEIGHT
TONS

LBS
GTR
COMPAT.
FLI02-50LBD48-S40 2.3 to 5.9 650 50 5,500 5 X 1.5 X 48 5,500 GTR04 - GTR06
FLI02-50LBD48-S45 6 to 9.9 690 50 5,500 5 X 1.5X 48 5,500 GTR10
GRYB.COM 31
AHS
COMPATIBLE ATTACHMENTS
DITCHING BUCKET
MODEL CLASS WEIGHT
LBS
WIDTH
IN
VOLUME
YD3
GAF015-24B-SHR 15 105 24 0.08
GAF015-30B-SHR 15 125 30 0.10
GAF015-36C-SHR 15 140 36 0.12
GAF015-39C-SHR 15 150 39 0.13
GAF035-30C-SHR 35 200 30 0.18
GAF035-36C-SHR 35 230 36 0.23
GAF035-42D-SHR 35 255 42 0.26
GAF035-48D-SHR 35 280 48 0.31
GAF050-42D-SHR 50 330 42 0.36
GAF050-48D-SHR 50 365 48 0.42
GAF050-54D-SHR 50 395 54 0.47
GAF050-60E-SHR 50 430 60 0.53
GAF075-36D-SHR 75 475 36 0.50
GAF075-42E-SHR 75 515 42 0.59
GAF075-48E-SHR 75 550 48 0.70
GAF075-54E-SHR 75 600 54 0.78
GAF075-60F-SHR 75 640 60 0.88
HYDRAULIC THUMB ON STICK AXLE
MODEL CLASS WEIGHT
LBS
TINE WIDTH
IN
NUMBER
OF TINES
POB015-21L 15 70 11 2 straight
POB035-28A 35 100 7 2 profiled
POB035-28B 35 105 10-1/2 2 straight
POB035-28C 35 120 15-1/2 4
POB050-31A 50 145 7-1/2 2 profiled
POB050-31B 50 155 12-1/2 2 straight
POB050-31C 50 180 19 4
POB075-39A 75 235 8 2 profiled
POB075-39B 75 255 14-1/2 2 straight
POB075-39C 75 295 21-1/2 4
GRYB.COM32
AHS
COMPATIBLE ATTACHMENTS
DIGGING BUCKET
MODEL CLASS WEIGHT
LBS
WIDTH
IN
VOLUME
YD3
NUMBER
OF TEETH
GAD015-12A3-SHR 15 100 12 0.04 3
GAD015-16A4-SHR 15 120 17 0.05 4
GAD015-18B4-SHR 15 125 19 0.06 4
GAD015-20B4-SHR 15 130 21 0.07 4
GAD015-20B5-SHR 15 140 21 0.07 5
GAD015-24B5-SHR 15 150 25 0.09 5
GAD015-24B6-SHR 15 155 25 0.09 6
GAD035-12B3-SHR 35 150 12 0.06 3
GAD035-16B4-SHR 35 175 17 0.09 4
GAD035-18B4-SHR 35 185 19 0.10 4
GAD035-20C4-SHR 35 195 21 0.11 4
GAD035-20C5-SHR 35 200 21 0.11 5
GAD035-24C5-SHR 35 220 25 0.14 5
GAD035-24C6-SHR 35 230 25 0.14 6
GAD035-30C5-SHR 35 245 31 0.18 5
GAD035-30C7-SHR 35 265 31 0.18 7
GAD035-36C6-SHR 35 280 37 0.22 6
GAD050-12B3-SHR 50 200 12 0.10 3
GAD050-16C4-SHR 50 230 17 0.12 4
GAD050-18C4-SHR 50 245 19 0.14 4
GAD050-24C5-SHR 50 285 25 0.20 5
GAD050-24C6-SHR 50 290 25 0.20 6
GAD050-30C5-SHR 50 315 31 0.24 5
GAD050-30C7-SHR 50 335 31 0.24 7
GAD050-36D6-SHR 50 360 37 0.32 6
GAD050-36D8-SHR 50 375 37 0.32 8
GAD075-15C3-SHR 75 420 15 0.18 3
GAD075-18C4-SHR 75 480 19 0.23 4
GAD075-24D4-SHR 75 540 25 0.33 4
GAD075-24D5-SHR 75 550 25 0.33 5
GAD075-30D5-SHR 75 610 31 0.45 5
GAD075-30D6-SHR 75 620 31 0.45 6
GAD075-36E6-SHR 75 680 37 0.54 6
GAD075-36E8-SHR 75 705 37 0.54 8
GRYB.COM 33
AHS
COMPATIBLE ATTACHMENTS
RIPPER
MODEL CLASS HEIGHT
IN
WEIGHT
LBS
RIP015-20L-SH_ 15 20 55
RIP035-24L-SH_ 35 24 125
RIP050-24L-SH_ 50 24 145
RIP075-30L-SH_ 75 30 240
ROOT RAKE
MODEL CLASS WEIGHT
LBS
WIDTH
IN
DISTANCE
BETWEEN
TINES
IN
NUMBER
OF TINES
PED015-30L6-SHR 15 135 31 5-1/2 6
PED015-36L6-SHR 15 145 37 6-3/4 6
PED015-36L7-SHR 15 155 37 5-9/1 7
PED035-36L6-SHR 35 265 37 6-3/4 6
PED035-36L7-SHR 35 285 37 5-9/16 7
PED050-42L6-SHR 50 435 43 7-7/8 6
PED050-42L7-SHR 50 470 43 6-1/2 7
PED050-48L6-SHR 50 460 49 9 6
PED050-48L7-SHR 50 490 49 7-1/2 7
PED075-48L6-SHR 75 815 49 9-1/2 6
PED075-48L7-SHR 75 890 49 7-1/8 7
GRYB.COM34
PIN GRABBER
COMPATIBLE ATTACHMENTS
DIGGING BUCKET
MODEL CLASS WEIGHT
LBS
WIDTH
IN
CAPACITY
YD3
NUMBER
OF TEETH
GAD015-12A3-P 15 95 12 0.04 3
GAD015-16A4-P 15 115 17 0.05 4
GAD015-18B4-P 15 120 19 0.06 4
GAD015-20B4-P 15 125 21 0.07 4
GAD015-20B5-P 15 135 21 0.07 5
GAD015-24B5-P 15 145 25 0.09 5
GAD015-24B6-P 15 155 25 0.09 6
GAD035-12B3-P 35 135 12 0.06 3
GAD035-16B4-P 35 165 17 0.09 4
GAD035-18B4-P 35 170 19 0.10 4
GAD035-20C4-P 35 180 21 0.11 4
GAD035-20C5-P 35 190 21 0.11 5
GAD035-24C5-P 35 205 25 0.14 5
GAD035-24C6-P 35 215 25 0.14 6
GAD035-30C5-P 35 230 31 0.18 5
GAD035-30C7-P 35 250 31 0.18 7
GAD035-36C6-P 35 265 37 0.22 6
GAD050-12B3-P 50 190 12 0.10 3
GAD050-16C4-P 50 220 17 0.12 4
GAD050-18C4-P 50 235 19 0.14 4
GAD050-24C5-P 50 275 25 0.20 5
GAD050-24C6-P 50 280 25 0.20 6
GAD050-30C5-P 50 305 31 0.24 5
GAD050-30C7-P 50 325 31 0.24 7
GAD050-36D6-P 50 350 37 0.32 6
GAD050-36D8-P 50 365 37 0.32 8
GAD075-14C3-P 75 420 14 0.17 3
GAD075-16C3-P 75 438 17 0.20 3
GAD075-18C4-P 75 445 19 0.23 4
GAD075-24D4-P 75 505 25 0.33 4
GAD075-24D5-P 75 515 25 0.33 5
GAD075-30D5-P 75 575 31 0.45 5
GAD075-30D6-P 75 585 31 0.45 6
GAD075-36E6-P 75 643 37 0.54 6
GAD075-36E8-P 75 670 37 0.54 8
GRYB.COM 35
PIN GRABBER
COMPATIBLE ATTACHMENTS
DITCHING BUCKET
MODEL CLASS WEIGHT
LBS
WIDTH
IN
CAPACITY
YD3
GAF015-24B-P 15 101 24 0.08
GAF015-30B-P 15 120 30 0.10
GAF015-36C-P 15 140 36 0.12
GAF015-39C-P 15 145 39 0.13
GAF035-30C-P 35 190 30 0.18
GAF035-36C-P 35 215 36 0.23
GAF035-42D-P 35 245 42 0.26
GAF035-48D-P 35 270 48 0.31
GAF050-36D-P 50 TBD TBD TBD
GAF050-42D-P 50 330 42 0.36
GAF050-48D-P 50 365 48 0.42
GAF050-54D-P 50 395 54 0.47
GAF050-60E-P 50 430 60 0.53
GAF075-36D-P 75 430 36 0.50
GAF075-42E-P 75 470 42 0.59
GAF075-48E-P 75 515 48 0.70
GAF075-54E-P 75 555 54 0.78
GAF075-60F-P 75 595 60 0.88
HYDRAULIC THUMB ON STICK AXLE
MODEL CATEGORY WEIGHT
LBS
TINES WIDTH
IN
NUMBER
OF TINES
POB015-2L 15 80 11-1/8 2 straight
POB035-2P 35 105 7 2 profiled
POB035-2L 35 110 10-1/2 2 straight
POB035-4L 35 125 15-9/16 4
POB050-2P 50 165 7-1/4 2 profiled
POB050-2L 50 170 12-1/4 2 straight
POB050-4L 50 195 19 4
POB075-2P 75 265 8 2 profiled
POB075-2L 75 285 14-1/2 2 straight
POB075-4P 75 320 21-1/2 4
GRYB.COM36
PIN GRABBER
COMPATIBLE ATTACHMENTS
ROOT RAKE
MODEL CLASS WEIGHT
LBS
WIDTH
IN
DISTANCE
BETWEEN
TINES
IN
NUMBER
OF TINES
PED015-30L6-P 15 120 31 5-1/2 6
PED015-36L6-P 15 140 37 6-3/4 6
PED015-36L7-P 15 150 37 5-1/2 7
PED035-36L6-P 35 260 37 6-3/4 6
PED035-36L7-P 35 280 37 5-1/2 7
PED050-42L6-P 50 415 43 7-7/8 6
PED050-42L7-P 50 445 43 6-1/2 7
PED050-48L6-P 50 440 49 9 6
PED050-48L7-P 50 475 49 7-1/2 7
PED075-48L6-P 75 765 49 9-1/2 6
PED075-48L7-P 75 845 49 7-1/8 7
RIPPER
MODEL CLASS WEIGHT
LBS
HEIGHT
IN
RIP015-20L-P 15 55 20
RIP035-24L-P 35 120 24
RIP050-24L-P 50 135 24
RIP075-30L-P 75 215 30
GRYB.COM 37
DITCHING BUCKET
MODEL CLASS WEIGHT
LBS
WIDTH
IN
CAPACITY
YD3
GWRF35-30C-WR125 35 214 30 0.18
GWRF35-36C-WR125 35 208 36 0.22
GWRF35-42D-WR125 35 287 42 0.26
GWRF50-36D-WR125 50 290 36 0.29
GWRF50-42D-WR125 50 325 42 0.35
GWRF50-48D-WR125 50 365 48 0.4
GWRF75-42E-WR175 75 520 42 0.53
GWRF75-48E-WR175 75 578 48 0.62
GWRF75-54E-WR175 75 636 54 0.7
GWRF75-60F-WR175 75 694 60 0.8
DIGGING BUCKET
MODEL CLASS WEIGHT
LBS
WIDTH
IN
CAPACITY
YD³
NUMBER
OF TEETH
GWRD35-12B3-WR125 35 123 12 0.06 3
GWRD35-16B4-WR125 35 154 16 0.09 4
GWRD35-18B4-WR125 35 161 18 0.10 4
GWRD35-24C5-WR125 35 198 24 0.14 5
GWRD50-12B3-WR125 50 140 12 0.08 3
GWRD50-18C4-WR125 50 180 18 0.13 4
GWRD50-24C5-WR125 50 220 24 0.18 5
GWRD50-30C5-WR125 50 250 30 0.24 5
GWRD50-36D6-WR125 50 290 36 0.30 6
GWRD75-12C3-WR175 75 260 12 0.15 3
GWRD75-18C4-WR175 75 315 18 0.21 4
GWRD75-24D4-WR175 75 361 24 0.32 4
GWRD75-30D5-WR175 75 430 30 0.42 5
GWRD75-36E6-WR175 75 490 36 0.52 6
QUICK HITCH
COMPATIBLE ATTACHMENTS
GRYB.COM38
QUICK HITCH